Wireless - Equipment
 LP-ORIONFXX Outdoor FDD Backhaul Radio on 5350 ~5510 MHz (Low band) / 5565 ~ 5725 MHz (High Band);
T/R spacing 215 MHz with 24 dBm@MCS8 with 150 Mbps (DL) / 150 Mbps (UL)@HT40 with Real TCP
Throughputs at HT20MHz of 75/75 Mbps and at HT40MHz of 150/150 Mbps external antenna
LPORIONFXX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-ORIONFXX
Outdoor FDD Backhaul Radio on 5350~5510 MHz

Wireless - Equipment - ORION Series
4
How to Order
LP-ORIONTGGBCAAXH
Typical Order example:
E
LP-ORIONF5524a11
Outdoor FDD Backhaul Radio on 5350~5510 MHz (Low band) / 5565~5725 MHz (High Band); T/R
spacing 215 MHz with 24 dBm@MCS8 with 150 Mbps (DL) /150 Mbps (UL) @HT40 with Real TCP
Throughputs at HT20 MHz of 75/75 Mbps and at HT40 MHz of 150/150 Mbps external antenna
with a 100~240 VAC/48 VDC Converter and a 48 VDC output PoE Injector.  Standard temperature
range from (0~55ºC).
LP-ORIONF5524a12
Outdoor FDD Backhaul Radio on 5350~5510 MHz (Low band) / 5565~5725 MHz (High Band);
T/R spacing 215 MHz with 24 dBm@MCS8 with 150 Mbps (DL) /150 Mbps (UL) @HT40 with
Real TCP Throughputs at HT20 MHz of 75/75 Mbps and at HT40 MHz of 150/150 Mbps external
antenna and a 100 -240 VAC/48 VDC Converter a 48 VDC output PoE Injector. Includes Heater for
extended temperature range of (-30~55ºC).
LP-ORION  T:  Technology GG: Power B
LanPro
ORION Series
T= TDD
F= FDD Power (dBm) B=2=2.3~2.7 GHz
C AA X H
C=4=4.9 ~ 6.1 GHz
AA= a:  External antenna
standard
AA= ai:  Integrated
antenna
(Under special order only)
X=1: With 120~240
VAC / 48 VDC Converter
and a 48 VDC PoE Injector
X=2: Future Option
H=1 No Heater,
Standard Temperature
Range (0~55ºC)
H=2 With Heater,
Extended Temperature
range (-30~55ºC)